
Spring 2017
art, photography, 
design, architecture

high quality illustrated books from around the world



New Titles by Subject

Art .............................................................5-37, 45    

Architecture ................................................... 40-42

Biography .......................................................27-28 

Cooking ........................................................... 3-4

Cultural Studies ................................ 16, 26, 29, 32, 44  

Design ...................................................... 13, 19, 45

Environment ................................................... 18, 41

Fashion.............................................................. 35 

Film ..................................................................30

History ................................................................ 8

Media Studies ......................................................17

Photography .............................................1-2, 36-39

Technology ........................................................  43

Transportation & Travel .................................... 1-2, 44 

Index ..........................................................46

Spring 2017

Cover art: Buddha 
9783868323474 from Wienand Verlag 
See page 26



Costa Rica Magical Trees Series

Costa Rica Magical Trees
Third edition
Giancarlo Pucci and Sergio Pucci

All trees are magical.  In this book you can explore that magic, 
thanks to the beautiful photographs and descriptions of nearly 
80 representative species from the Costa Rican landscape.  In ad-
miring their elegant beauty, the diversity of forms and colors, and 
the subtle variety of patterns and textures of their flowers, leaves, 
bark, fruit and roots, you will gain a new familiarity with each 
of these species.  Here you will find eloquent words and images, 
which will transport you to the very heart of the dearest treasures 
of the tropical forests. In this third edition more than twenty trees 
and 150 new pictures have been added.

Giancarlo Pucci graduated with a degree in Business Administra-
tion from the University of Costa Rica. After more than 12 years 
of experience in the private sector, holding managerial posi-
tions in consumer markets and the tourism industry, Giancarlo 
founded his first social enterprise, the Magical Trees Foundation. 
In addition to capturing images of magical trees, he also has 
specialized in aerial and adventure sports photography his short 
photographic career has participated in 2 collective exhibitions 
and 5 individual ones in Costa Rica, Mexico, Chile and Germany. 
Sergio Pucci studied Business Administration, photography and 
graphic design. Has practiced photography for more than 18 
years and has worked as a freelance photographer for the last 13 
years. He has participated in 16 individual and collective photo 
exhibits, including at the World Museum in San Francisco, Cali-
fornia. The Munich Theater, Germany. Natural History Museum 
in London, and the Geraadsbergen Museum, Bélgium. In 2014 
one of his images was selected by one of the most prestigious 
photography contests in the world, BBC & London Natural His-
tory Museum “Wildlife Photographer of the Year Photo Contest.”

TRAVEL/PHOTOGRAPHY, 272 PAGES, 10 X 8
300 COLOR PHOTOS, 1 COLOR ILLUSTRATION, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $31.99 (CAN $42.99)
ISBN: 9789968670050

ALSO AVAILABLE IN TRADE PAPER, $30.00 (CAN $40.00)
ISBN: 9789968670012
RIGHTS: WORLD X LATIN AMERICA

PUCCI PUBLISHING  APRIL 

1

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Costa Rica Volcanoes
Giancarlo Pucci, Juan José Pucci, and Sergio Pucci

With this book, the eyes of the Pucci’s bring us closer to one of 
the most impressive sights of nature. The Pucci’s have gone be-
yond the nine most famous volcanoes to capture splendid images 
of 20 of the most significant ones in Costa Rica. The life that 
pulses in their craters, the millennial footprints of their explo-
sions, the thousands of colors of their lagoons, the weight of their 
marks on rivers and cities are captured here and for centuries to 
come. The texts of Jaime Gamboa contribute information on the 
origin of the names, data, legends and tales that complement this 
extraordinary visual journey.

Giancarlo Pucci graduated with a degree in Business Administra-
tion from the University of Costa Rica. After more than 12 years 
of experience in the private sector, holding managerial positions 
in consumer markets and the tourism industry, Giancarlo founded 
his first social enterprise, the Magical Trees Foundation. In addi-
tion to capturing images of magical trees, he also has specialized 
in aerial and adventure sports photography his short photograph-
ic career has participated in 2 collective exhibitions and 5 indi-
vidual ones in Costa Rica, Mexico, Chile and Germany. Juan José 
Pucci is a cardiovascular surgeon by profession and a naturalist 
by vocation. He has practiced photography for more than 25 
years, traveling extensively throughout the Costa Rican National 
Parks and reserves. Sergio Pucci studied Business Administration, 
photography and graphic design. Has practiced photography for 
more than 18 years and has worked as a freelance photographer 
for the last 13 years. In 2014 one of his images was selected by 
one of the most prestigious photography contests in the world, 
BBC & London Natural History Museum “Wildlife Photographer 
of the Year Photo Contest.”

TRAVEL/PHOTOGRAPHY, 240 PAGES, 7 1/2 X 7 1/4
250 COLOR PHOTOS, 1 COLOR ILLUSTRATION, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $35.95 (CAN $48.95)
ISBN: 9789930503010
RIGHTS: WORLD X LATIN AMERICA

PUCCI PUBLISHING  APRIL

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

2



Slovak Wine Guide
Vladimír Hronský

How can you get to know the history, culture and gastronomy  
of a country in just a few seconds? Taste its wine! Whether you’re 
a restaurant owner, wine trader or tourist looking fora liquid 
souvenir from Slovakia, this book will help you to find your way 
around the current wines on offer on the Slovak market. Vladimír 
Hronský, the author, is a famous enologist, sommelier and Slovak 
wine popularizer, and his guide introduces readers to 50 wineries 
and their 365 most interesting Slovak wines. The introductory 
chapters describe the characteristics of the viticultural regions of 
Slovakia and the traditional and new grapevine varieties cultivat-
ed here. Hronský also explains the labelling of Slovak wines and 
current trends in wine making. He goes on to offer experts and 
non-experts alike a selection of the most interesting wines on the 
market based on various requirements (wines made of tradition-
al varieties and popular new clones, innovative wines, classical 
Tokaj wines, sparkling wines, and others). Lovers of local cheeses 
will also appreciate this first English edition which includes a 
chapter on the best Slovak wine and cheese combinations.

Vladimír Hronský (1975) is an acknowledged enologist, advisor, 
lecturer and author who published two books Slovenské vína 
(Slovak Wines) in 2001 and Sprievodca vínami Slovenska (Slovak 
Wine Guide) in 2014. He also serves as a member of expert 
juries at important enological and sommelier events. In 2000, he 
was a co-founder of the Association of Sommeliers of the Slovak 
Republic. He currently works as product marketing and wine 
production advisor for several Slovak wineries.

COOKING, 256 PAGES, 5 X 8 1/2
3 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
TRADE PAPER, $29.95 (CAN $39.95)
ISBN: 9788055613406
RIGHTS: WORLD X UNITED KINGDOM, EUROPE, CHINA,  
HONG KONG & TAIWAN

SLOVART PUBLISHING, LTD.  JUNE 

3

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Czech Cookery
Fourth edition
Lea Filipová

Enticingly fragrant pork baked with stewed sauerkraut and 
dumplings, fillet of beef in cream sauce garnished with lemon and 
cranberries, roast goose, pheasant with bacon, Prague ham with 
creamed horseradish, pancakes with bilberry sauce, strawberry 
dumplings made of fermented dough and sprinkled with grated 
white cheese, baked yeast dumplings with poppy-seed and cream 
cheese fillings, or Christmas cake with raisins and almonds...
These are the classics that have made Czech cuisine famous. This 
recipe book, with its easy-to-follow instructions, plenty of tips 
and variations on basic recipes, and color photographs of import-
ant steps in the preparation and presentation of the dishes, will 
certainly tempt you into cooking something mouthwatering for 
your family or friends.

Lea Filipová is the author of various cookbooks where she uses 
her lifelong culinary experience. She specializes in Czech cusine 
and cakes and pies. She is the author of various cookbooks in 
several languages.

COOKING/REGIONAL STUDIES, 64 PAGES, 5 1/4 X 8
4 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $19.95 (CAN $26.95)
ISBN: 9788073917883 (REPLACES: 9788073912819) 
RIGHTS: WORLD X UNITED KINGDOM, EUROPE, CHINA,  
HONG KONG & TAIWAN

SLOVART PUBLISHING, LTD.  APRIL

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

4



Handbooks in International  
Art Business Series

Art Business Today
20 Key Topics
Edited by Jos Hackforth-Jones and Iain Robertson

Art Business Today: 20 Key Topics is an accessible and com-
prehensive companion to the business of art written by leading 
experts in the field, many of them based at Sotheby’s Institute of 
Art. It is an essential reference book for students in the areas of 
art business, arts management, the creative and cultural indus-
tries, art history, and general business and management. The 
key topics covered range from larger-scale questions about the 
globalisation, funding, and ethics of the art market, to entries 
more focussed on art objects themselves, such as connoisseurship, 
authenticity and conservation. Providing an up-to-date entree to 
the processes, structures, trends and peculiarities of the global 
art business, this book will fascinate all those unfamiliar with its 
opaque practices and traditions.

Jos Hackforth-Jones is Director of Sotheby’s Institute, London 
and co-editor (with Megan Aldridge) of Art and Authenticity. 
Iain Robertson is Head of Art Business at Sotheby’s Institute, 
London and author of A New Art from Emerging Markets.

ART/BUSINESS, 192 PAGES, 6 3/4 X 9 1/2
TRADE PAPER, $39.95 (CAN $47.95)
ISBN: 9781848220911
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JULY 

5

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Paul Nash: Outline
An Autobiography
David Boyd Haycock

Paul Nash (1889-1946) was one of the most important British 
artists of the twentieth century. An official war artist in both the 
First and the Second World Wars, his paintings include some of 
the most definitive artistic visions of those conflicts. This new 
edition of Nash’s unfinished autobiography, Outline, is published 
to coincide with the Tate’s major Paul Nash retrospective and in-
corporates the previously unpublished ‘Memoir of Paul Nash’ by 
his wife Margaret. Nash started writing Outline in the late 1930s, 
but it was left incomplete on his sudden death in 1946. Nash had 
struggled to complete the book, finding that he could not get be-
yond the beginning of the Great War. Outline is, nevertheless, one 
of the great English literary works of the period, for Nash was a 
gifted writer. His autobiography offers considerable insights into 
to the young life of the artist himself, and the development of his 
personal and very distinctive vision. When eventually published 
in 1949 his incomplete memoir was supplemented by letters that 
Nash wrote to his wife from the Western Front in 1917. This 
new edition includes these letters for the vivid insight they give 
into Nash’s experience of the war. The third element of the new 
edition is Margaret Nash’s revealing (and previously unpublished) 
1951 memoir of her husband. What emerges through these differ-
ent narrative voices and perspectives, enhanced with photographs 
of Paul and Margaret Nash and reproductions of key works from 
throughout Nash’s career, is a fascinating portrait of a major 
figure in Modern British art.

David Boyd Haycock is a freelance writer, curator and lecturer, 
specializing in British art and culture in the first half of the  
twentieth century. He is the author of A Crisis of Brilliance:  
Five Young British Artists and the Great War.

ART, 280 PAGES, 6 X 9 1/4
14 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 9 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $59.99 (CAN $71.99)
ISBN: 9781848221888
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JULY

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

6



Rose Hilton
Ian Collins

Rose Hilton has been an artist her whole life and has surmount-
ed extraordinary obstacles in keeping to her calling: a strict, 
religious upbringing, tuberculosis when an art student and a 
demanding marriage to Roger Hilton. But Hilton has a genius 
for enjoying life, whatever the problems and for transmitting 
that pleasure into her works of art.Hilton turns 85 in 2016, one 
of the last survivors of the glory days of St Ives modernism, and 
shows no sign of relaxing her industrious work rate. In fact, since 
her 2008 Tate St Ives exhibition, her productivity and the quality 
of her radiant abstract canvases seems to grow year on year.Ian 
Collins has been a close friend of Rose Hilton for over 20 years 
and has sat for numerous paintings by the artist. Where previous 
accounts of Hilton’s life and art have focused predominantly on 
the period of her life spent with Roger Hilton, Collins’ text sets 
this period in the context of her whole life. Alongside interviews 
with friends and family as well as extracts from archival material, 
their relationship allows for a wonderfully intimate account of 
Hilton’s life, experiences and approaches to picture making.

Ian Collins has been an arts writer for the past 30 years, chiefly 
with the Eastern Daily Press, as well as writing artists’ obituaries 
for the Guardian and Daily Telegraph. His publications include 
John McLean (2009), Water Marks: Art in East Anglia (2010) 
and John Craxton (2011).

ART, 208 PAGES, 9 3/4 X 11 1/2
200 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 25 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $69.99 (CAN $83.99)
ISBN: 9781848222069
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JUNE 

7

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



The Diary of Mary Watts  
1887-1904
Victorian Progressive and Artistic Visionary
Edited by Desna Greenhow

Mary Watts (1849-1938) was a leading designer of the Arts & 
Crafts period, the founder of the Compton Pottery and the wife of 
the great Victorian painter George Frederic Watts (1817-1904). She 
was also an avid diarist and filled copious volumes—each known 
affectionately as ‘Fatima’—with her musings on art and society and 
her day-to-day life with an artist at the height of his powers. Never 
previously published, due to the tiny, almost illegible handwrit-
ing, the diary volumes have now been painstakingly transcribed 
by Desna Greenhow, who has extracted the most illuminating 
passages for reproduction here. Including detailed annotations, 
an introductory essay and short writings at the start of each year 
represented, this book chronicles life in the artistic, literary and 
political circles of the time, while also providing invaluable insights 
into Mary’s own achievements - most notably her management of 
the building and decorating of her unique Watts Cemetery Chapel. 
For all those fascinated by the Wattses and the society in which 
they lived, this is an invaluable resource that makes an important 
contribution to nineteenth-century studies.

Dr Desna Greenhow has worked on curatorial projects at the 
Watts Gallery since 2003, following a career in lecturing and 
writing and as Director of the Otterton Mill Centre and Working 
Museum, Devon. She edited Mary Watts’ The Word in the Pattern 
- with seven essays and has contributed to several other Watts 
Gallery publications.

ART/HISTORY, 256 PAGES, 5 1/2 X 8 1/2
24 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 22 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $59.99 (CAN $71.99)
ISBN: 9781848222014
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  MAY

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

8



Edward Ardizzone
Artist and Illustrator
Alan Powers

Edward Ardizzone RA (1900-79) was one of relatively few 
British artists who defined the field of illustration for their 
generation. Although his work as an artist and illustrator was 
wide-ranging, it is for his illustrated children’s books, almost 
continuously available since they were first published from the 
late 1930s onwards, that he is best known. This book provides 
the first fully illustrated survey of Ardizzone’s work, analysing his 
activity as an artist and illustrator in the context of 20th- 
century British art, illustration, printing and publishing. Copiously 
illustrated with many previously unpublished images, Edward 
Ardizzone: Artist and Illustrator also contributes more broadly to 
the current reassessment and investigation of mid-20th-century 
British art and illustration. Alan Powers (author of the bestsell-
ing Eric Ravilious: Artist and Designer) has written a critically 
considered text which draws for the first time on the family’s 
archives, those of Ardizzone’s publishers, and conversations with 
those who knew the artist. This beautiful and enlightening book, 
which reflects in its design and production values the aesthetic of 
an artist who was closely involved in the production of his own 
illustrated books, will be a fascinating read both for specialists 
as well as for readers who have grown up with the unforgettable 
characters of Ardizzone’s classic children’s stories.

Alan Powers was Professor of Architecture and Cultural History 
at the University of Greenwich until 2012. His books include 
Britain in the series Modern Architectures in History (2007), 
Curwen: Art and Print (2008) and Eric Ravilious: Artist and 
Designer (Lund Humphries, 2013).

ART, 208 PAGES, 9 3/4 X 10 3/4
150 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 70 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $79.99 (CAN $95.99)
ISBN: 9781848221826
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  MAY 

9

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Gerald Laing
A Catalogue Raisonné
Edited by David Knight

This is a complete, illustrated catalogue of the painting and 
sculpture of Pop Art pioneer Gerald Laing (1936-2011), who 
shot to fame in the 1960s with his large-scale, iconic paintings 
of film-stars such as Brigitte Bardot and Anna Karina, conveyed 
in styles and colours that aped the crude but powerful printing 
processes of mass advertising. In 1964 Laing moved to New York 
and transformed effortlessly from Pop artist to abstract minimal-
ist, showing works in the seminal Primary Structures exhibition of 
1966 and forming lasting friendships with leading lights of the US 
art world, such as Andy Warhol, Larry Poons, Roy Lichtenstein 
and Larry Bell. A self-imposed exile to a restored Scottish castle in 
1969 removed him from the art world’s centre, but allowed him 
the space to develop a more personal, sculptural vocabulary in 
which the hard edges of his abstraction gradually gave way to an-
thropomorphic form. This catalogue raisonné covers each distinct 
phase of Laing’s career and includes a fully illustrated catalogue 
of his works alongside comprehensive related reference material: 
chronology, exhibition history and list of public collections. An 
introductory essay by Michael Findlay, a close friend of Laing, 
provides an overview of his artistic development while essays 
by gallerist Lyndsey Ingram, curator and writer Robert Upstone 
and Marco Livingstone, a leading authority on Pop Art, examine 
specific periods and aspects of Laing’s practice.

David Knight is a freelance graphic designer and web developer. 
He began cataloguing the works of Gerald Laing in 2008, work-
ing closely with Laing to develop his website. He has continued to 
work with the artist’s estate to produce this catalogue raisonné.

ART, 480 PAGES, 10 1/4 X 12
800 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $149.95 (CAN $179.95)
ISBN: 9781848222106
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JUNE

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

10



The Sculpture of  
Kenneth Armitage
With a Complete Inventory of Works
Michael Bird, Claudia Milburn, and James Scott

Foreword by Anthony Gormley

The Sculpture of Kenneth Armitage, which is being published to 
coincide with the artist’s centenary in 2016, is the first book to 
feature a fully illustrated inventory of all of Armitage’s known 
sculptures. It will be the only available illustrated reference book 
on the sculptural work of this important 20th-century artist. 
Through an inventory of c.310 pieces and an accompanying 
narrative text, the book undertakes an examination of Armitage’s 
significant contribution to sculpture nationally and internation-
ally during the second half of the 20th century, starting with the 
‘geometry of fear’ exhibition at the 1952 Venice Biennale and 
Armitage’s solo contribution to the Biennale in 1958. It will be 
an essential reference resource for researchers, curators, dealers 
and collectors which will complement the complete sculpture cat-
alogues already produced for Armitage’s sculptor contemporaries 
Lynn Chadwick, Elisabeth Frink, Robert Adams and Reg Butler, 
enhancing our understanding of post-war British sculpture.

Michael Bird is an author, art historian and broadcaster who has 
written widely on 20th-century British art. His previous books 
for Lund Humphries are Sandra Blow (2005), Bryan Wynter 
(2010) and Lynn Chadwick (2014). He is a visiting lecturer at 
Falmouth University. Sir Antony Mark David Gormley, OBE is a 
British sculptor. His best known works include the Angel of the 
North, a public sculpture in Gateshead in the North of England, 
commissioned in 1994 and erected in February 1998, Another 
Place on Crosby Beach near Liverpool, and Event Horizon, a 
multi-part site installation which premiered in London in 2007, 
around Madison Square in New York City, in 2010, in São Paulo, 
in 2012, and in Hong Kong in 2015-16.

ART, 208 PAGES, 9 1/2 X 11 1/2
40 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 360 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $109.99 (CAN $131.99)
ISBN: 9781848221789
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JUNE 

11

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Victor Pasmore
Towards a New Reality
Anne Goodchild

Elena Crippa and Alastair Grieve      

Focusing on the period from 1930 to 1960, this outstanding pub-
lication considers the transition of Victor Pasmore (1908-1998) 
from one of Britain’s leading figurative painters to one of its 
foremost exponents of abstract art. From Pasmore’s own writings 
and those of his contemporaries, a fascinating picture emerges of 
the years in the late 1940s and early 1950s when lyrical land-
scapes—incorporating increasingly suggestive formal structures—
were suddenly superseded by abstract paintings and collages and 
then by constructed reliefs. Seeking to explore these decades and 
later years, the book’s featured works include the artist’s earliest 
canvases through to his engagement with the controversial Apollo 
Pavilion in Peterlee, County Durham. Reproducing works from 
both public and private collections, this unique publication will 
stoke interest in an important period in British art history and 
will shed new light on a crucial stage in Pasmore’s long career.

Elena Crippa is Curator, Modern and Contemporary British 
Art, at Tate. Previously, she worked as part of the Tate Research 
project Art School Educated: Curriculum Development and Insti-
tutional Change in UK Art Schools, 1960-2010. Anne Goodchild 
is a curator and writer. She was formerly the Senior Curator with 
Sheffield Galleries and Museums Trust. Alastair Grieve is an art 
historian, previously at the University of East Anglia. He curated 
the Arts Council Touring Exhibition Victor Pasmore in 1980 and 
Anthony Hill’s Retrospective Exhibition at the Hayward Gallery 
in 1983. He is the author of Constructed Abstract Art in England 
after the Second World War (2005) and The Sculpture of Robert 
Adams (1992).

ART, 120 PAGES, 9 X 10 3/4
80 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 20 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $79.99 (CAN $95.99)
ISBN: 9781848222083
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  APRIL

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

12



Johnston and Gill
Very British Types
Mark Ovenden

With the support of the visionary Frank Pick at the London  
Underground, Edward Johnston (1872-1944) and Eric Gill 
(1882-1940) unwittingly developed two of the world’s most 
enduring typefaces—Johnston still stands as London’s primary 
‘wayfinding’ lettering, while Gill Sans is the type of choice within 
many public and private organizations across the UK today. 
Exploring for the first time the evolution and adoption of both 
the Johnston and Gill typefaces, this unique publication shows 
how each has had a profound impact on Britain’s visual lan-
guage. Tracing the story of each typeface from inception to the 
present day, Mark Ovenden skilfully draws together a complex 
history that incorporates numerous strands including Johnston 
and Gill’s friendship and collaboration, the myriad of revisions to 
both designs and their enduring appeal among a range of clients 
over the last one hundred years. Including rarely seen imagery, 
this fascinating publication will be invaluable to specialists and 
enthusiasts alike.

Mark Ovenden is a freelance writer and journalist. His interest 
in the London Underground dates back to his school days when, 
as part of a project, he painted his own version of the iconic 
Beck-designed tube map. His previous books include London 
Underground by Design (2013) and Great Railway Maps of the 
World (2015). He lives in London.

ART/DESIGN, 176 PAGES, 7 3/4 X 10
170 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 30 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $79.99 (CAN $95.99)
ISBN: 9781848221765
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  AUGUST 

13

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



365 Postcards For Ants
Lorraine Loots

Postcards For Ants is an exquisite retrospective collection from 
miniaturist artist and global Instagram phenomenon Lorraine 
Loots. It includes high-quality reproductions of her entire 2014 
collection: 365 miniature watercolours inspired by Cape Town in 
its role as World Design Capital 2014. Part art book, part Cape 
Town tourist guide, Postcards For Ants puts a microscope onto 
one of the world’s most beautiful cities, and is an instant collec-
tor’s must-have.

Lorraine Loots is a miniaturist painter and online phenomenon 
who ignited her international career with ‘Paintings For Ants’,  
an unassuming personal challenge to create one miniature work  
a day for a full year in 2013.

ART, 400 PAGES, 5 3/4 X 5 3/4
FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $49.99 (CAN $66.99)
ISBN: 9781928230274
RIGHTS: US, CANADA, AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND

JACANA MEDIA  MAY

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

14



Meditation on Violence
Rita Ackermann

Rita Ackermann’s works realized for her exhibition at the Sam-
mlung Friedrichshof, “Meditation on Violence,” were created in 
dialog with works of Viennese Actionism. For Ackermann, the 
central connection to the Actionist works is primarily the move-
ment by which the images appear and dissolve. Ackermann also 
proceeds with gestural techniques in her video works by moving 
the cursor over found footage from the Internet. Her subtle visual 
language thus takes the theme of power in the media of painting, 
drawing, video, photography, and performance, revealing itself to 
the observer’s gaze, and subsequently removing it.

Rita Ackermann, born in Budapest, lives and works in New 
York. She has participated in numerous solo and group exhibi-
tions, among them at the Bonn Kunstverein, Ludwig Múzeum, 
Budapest, Gagosian Gallery, New York, Hauser & Wirth, New 
York, Andrea Rosen Gallery, New York, Sammlung Friedrichshof, 
Zurndorf. She participated in the Whitney Biennial 2008.

ART, 116 PAGES, 10 1/2 X 11 3/4
FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
TRADE PAPER, $29.95 (CAN $35.95)
ISBN: 9783902833686
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SCHLEBRUGGE EDITOR  JULY

15

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Jeanne Mammen
Paris – Bruxelles – Berlin
Förderverein der Jeanne-Mammen-Stiftung e. V.

Ten art historical, cultural and literary studies essays by interna-
tional experts, lavishly illustrated and including some works that 
have never been published, cast new light on the artistic oeuvre 
and the life of Jeanne Mammen (1890– 1976) and reflect the 
current state of this research. Cultural relationships between Ger-
many and France are a main emphasis. An extensive biography of 
the artist, who helped shape the image of the “Golden Twenties” 
with her watercolor paintings and drawings, completes the vol-
ume. Born in Berlin, Mammen grew up in France after 1900. She 
began her training as a painter and graphic artist in Paris, which 
she later continued in Brussels and Rome. Her family had to 
flee from France at the outbreak of World War I; and as of 1915 
Jeanne Mammen was again living in Berlin. The French cultural 
circle of her youth fundamentally influenced Mammen’s creative 
personality and her own style. Elements from the European art 
tradition combined very specificly with what she found in Germa-
ny—merging into an impressive example of the art and cultural 
exchange between Germany and France.

The Art Work of Jeanne Mammen can be found in:

Busch-Reisinger Museum, Cambridge 

De Moines Art Center

MoMA, New York

Metropolitan Museum, New York

Morgan Library, New York

Thyssen-Bornemisza, Madrid

Förderverein der Jeanne-Mammen-Stiftung e. V. is an insitution 
located in Berlin, Germany.

ART/GENDER STUDIES, 176 PAGES, 8 1/4 X 10 1/2
130 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $39.95 (CAN $46.99)
ISBN: 9783422073777
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

DEUTSCHER KUNSTVERLAG  AUGUST 

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

16



Fabrizio Plessi
Digital Wall
Edited by Hans-Jürgen Schwalm and Ferdinand Ullrich

‘Water, especially the sea, opens our thoughts.’ Since the late 
1960s, Fabrizio Plessi (b. 1940), one of the most renowned 
conceptual and video artists, has addressed the element of water 
and, later, also the element of fire, which he views as symbols 
of temporality. With these, he facilitates a direct and impressive 
experience of the power of nature. The catalogue presents, among 
others, Plessi’s work for the facade of the Kunsthalle Reckling-
hausen with its alternating columns of blazing fire and masses  
of cascading water.

Dr. Hans-Jürgen Schwalm is general director of the Kunsthalle 
Recklinghausen. He is organizer of numerous exhibitions and 
publications of 21st century art. Ferdinand Ullrich is director of 
the museum of the city of Recklinghausen since 1988. From 2009 
to 2010 he was full-time professor at the academy of Fine Arts in 
Münster. Since 2015 he is speaker for the RuhrKunstMuseen.

ART/MEDIA & JOURNALISM, 96 PAGES, 13 1/4 X 10 3/4
51 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 1 B&W ILLUSTRATION
CLOTH, $42.95 (CAN $51.95)
ISBN: 9783868323306
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  APRIL 

17

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Art+Climate=Change
Guy Abrahams, Kelly Gellatly, and Bronwyn Johnson

In a period of profound social and environmental upheaval, 
climate change has become one of our greatest challenges. Yet for 
many of us, fear, confusion and frustration mean we are reluctant 
to consider, let alone act on this pressing issue. 

Science is vital to finding and enacting solutions to this challenge, 
but we rely on artists to bring this abstract material into the 
realm of culture. Their work can help us develop a deeper un-
derstanding of our present reality, and inspire a vibrant, positive 
vision of the future.

In collaboration with the Ian Potter Museum of Art at the Univer-
sity of Melbourne, Art+Climate=Change documents twenty-five 
exhibitions by artists during 2015.

Guy Abrahams is CEO and Co-founder of CLIMARTE, Bronwyn 
Johnson is Executive Director of CLIMARTE and Kelly Gellatly 
is the Director of the Ian Potter Museum of Art at the University 
of Melbourne.

ART/ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES8 X 10 5/8
CLOTH, $42.99 (CAN $54.99)
ISBN: 9780522869569
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY PUBLISHING/MUP CUSTOM  MAY 

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

18



This Was Tomorrow
The Invention of Pop Art in Great Britain
Edited by Ralf Beil and Uta Ruhkamp

Sixty years after the legendary exhibition this is tomorrow  
(London 1956), this book presents the first comprehensive 
analysis of the emergence and development of British Pop Art. 
Approximately 200 paintings, sculptures, architectural models, 
posters, photographs, television broadcasts, music and films 
reflect the distinctive cultural shift in Great Britain from the late 
1940s through to the end of the 1960s. The richly illustrated 
catalogue presents works from ‘icons’ such as Eduardo Paolozzi, 
Richard Hamilton, Allen Jones, David Hockney and R.B. Kitaj, 
as well as from many other protagonists of Pop Art, including the 
artists Pauline Boty or Jann Haworth and the architects Cedric 
Price and Archigram.

Since February 2015 Ralf Beil is the art director of the Kunst-
musem Wolfsburg. Previously he was exhibition curator and 
conservator at the collection of painting and sculpture of Kunst-
museum Bonn and the Musée cantonal des Beaux-Arts Lausanne 
as well as director of the Institut Mathildenhöhe Darmstadt. Uta 
Ruhkamp has been working as a curator and scientific assistant 
to the director in the Kunstmuseum Wolfsburg since 2010.

ART/DESIGN, 432 PAGES, 9 1/2 X 12 1/4
400 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $55.95 (CAN $67.95)
ISBN: 9783868323597
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  APRIL 

19

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Karl Schmidt-Rottluff
Works in the Kunstsammlungen Chemnitz
Edited by Ingrid Mössinger

The powerful colouration of Expressionism is the leitmotif of the 
paintings of Karl Schmidt-Rottluff (1884–1976). The museums 
of the city of Chemnitz boast more than 60 of his works. The 
graphic oeuvre of this founding member of the artist group Die 
Brücke is comprised of more than 400 works. Schmidt-Rottluff 
worked with great skill in the fields of sculpture, drawing and 
prints (especially woodcuts). This comprehensive volume presents 
an annotated catalogue of the holdings in Chemnitz.

Ingrid Mössinger is a German art historian and general director 
of the Kunstsammlungen Chemnitz.

ART, 288 PAGES, 9 1/2 X 12
466 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $48.95 (CAN $65.95)
ISBN: 9783868323177
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  APRIL

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

20



Say It with Flowers! Flowers 
and Artificial Nature since 1960
Edited by Stiftung Museum Schloss Moyland

Flowers are something that speaks to us in nature. But how do 
they speak to us? And what does nature mean in an age of genet-
ics and expanding possibilities for producing nature in the lab? 
Questions like these form the background for this exhibition, 
which encompasses works of painting, graphic art, sculpture, 
photography and installation. Flowers have a long tradition in 
art as manifestations of beauty and symbols of ephemerality. Pop 
Art returned to these topics in the 1960s. In the years since then, 
flowers have become a motif that can be connected to aesthetic, 
philosophical and political questions alike. Today art dedicated 
to flowers is being made with scientific methods in the fields of 
BioArt and urban ecology.

The Museum Schloss Moyland houses an extensive collection  
of modern art of the brothers van der Grinten.

ART, 192 PAGES, 9 X 11
110 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $37.95 (CAN $50.95)
ISBN: 9783868323375
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  APRIL

21

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Real Time
The Art of Slowness
Volker Adolphs

Edited by Stephan Berg

In addition to space, time is a central coordinate of human 
existence and yet remains an enigmatic and paradoxical phenom-
enon, since objective chronometry is often quite different from the 
individual perception of time. In an age of increasing speed and 
acceleration, contemporary art reveals a tendency towards slow-
ness and an acute consciousness of time. This catalogue outlines 
the changing understanding of time and presents contemporary 
aesthetic positions.

Dr. Volker Adolphs is the exhibition manager and curator of the 
collection of modern art in the Kunstmuseum Bonn. Dr. Stephan 
Berg is a german curator and director of the museum of art in 
Bonn. He also works as a freelance author in the field of the visu-
al arts and as a professor at the Hochschule für Bildende Künste 
Braunschweig. He is the author and editor of numerous books 
and articles about contemporary art.

ART, 212 PAGES, 8 5/8 X 11
172 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 77 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
TRADE PAPER, $35.95 (CAN $43.95)
ISBN: 9783868323252
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  APRIL

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

22



Artists’ Painters
Renate Goldmann

Artists’ Painters presents international positions of experimental 
painting from an important private collection. The core of the 
Cologne-based collection is a comprehensive group of works by 
the Belgian artist Pierre Alechinsky (*1927). Also represented are 
Cora Cohen (*1943), Greg Kwiatek (*1948), Ira Bartell (*1954), 
Gerrit Göllner (*1973), Chris Newman (*1958), Steven Maslin 
(*1959) and Alice Stepanek (*1954). A separate volume provides 
an introduction to this remarkable collection as a whole.

Renate Goldmann, Ph.D. is a German art historian and cura-
tor with special interest in international contemporary art. She 
studied art history, classical archaelology and german philology 
at the University of Cologne and the University of Bonn. In 1995 
she was scientific consultant and curator for the “Kulturkreis 
der deutschen Wirtschaft im Bundesverband der Deutschen 
Industrie e.V.” Since 2000 she has been scientific assistant at 
the University of Cologne. In 2004 she completed her doctoral 
thesis about the artists duo Peter Fischli and David Weiss. Since 
2006 she has been artistic leader at the Stiftung Skulpturenpark 
Köln and, since 2010, director of the museums of Düren (Leop-
old-Hoesch-Museum and Papiermuseum Düren).

ART, 336 PAGES, 9 1/2 X 11 1/2
179 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 7 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $107.95 (CAN $145.95)
ISBN: 9783868323580
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  APRIL

23

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



The Adventure of  
Our Collection
Art after 1945 from the Kunstmuseen Krefeld
Edited by Martin Hentschel

For the re-opening of the Kaiser Wilhelm Museum in Krefeld in 
summer 2016, the largest and most well-known group of works 
in the opulent collection “Art after 1945” is being presented for 
the first time on a grand scale: from Informel and Zero via Pop 
Art and Minimalism to Conceptual and Land Art. In addition to 
painting and sculpture, photography, installation and video are also 
represented. The well-founded collection catalogue offers new and 
informed insight into the heart of this fascinating collection.

Dr. Martin Hentschel is the director of the Kunstmuseen Krefeld 
since 2001. Since his professional career he is author and editor of 
numerous articles and books with special focus on contemporary 
art and photography.

ART, 580 PAGES, 8 3/4 X 11 1/4
977 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 310 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $74.95 (CAN $100.95)
ISBN: 9783868323290
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  APRIL

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

24



Contemporary Expressions
Art of the Jogi Family
Tulika Kedia

“Tulika Kedia’s passionate engagement with wildlife, nature and 
art has led her to become one of the most discerning collector’s 
of indigenous Indian art. This book provides an insight that is 
singular, one that emerges from an unerring eye that is truly  
spectacular and holistic.” —Alka Pande, Art Historian 

Teju Behan and her husband Ganesh Jogi were first brought into 
the domain of contemporary Indian art practice by the champion 
of folk and rural art, the artist anthropologist, Haku Shah, in 
the 1980s. Over the last four decades Ganesh and Teju Jogi with 
their six children, have developed and built their art into a formal 
structure. Contemporary Expressions is the first richly illustrated 
book of the art of the Jogi family. A fervent collector and pas-
sionate advocate of indigenous art, Tulika Kedia has put together 
this book with a great deal of dedication and commitment for 
the promotion and dissemination of this little known art practice. 
This iconic book on Jogi art is aimed towards making visible the 
subaltern voices of this particular community.

A graduate in English Literature from Delhi University, Tulika 
Kedia is a passionate collector of indigenous art from the tribal 
areas across the many Indian states. As a philanthropist, she has 
supported a large group of artists, collecting their work for more 
than a decade, and has established a commercial gallery, the Must 
Art Gallery, which has a large following of Indian and interna-
tional buyers. Pursuing her passion, Tulika helped Hervé Perdri-
olle (a graphic designer, photographer, art director, art critic and 
curator) publish a groundbreaking book, on Indian indigenous 
art called Contemporary Indian Art: Contemporary, One Word, 
Several Cultures.

ART, 168 PAGES, 9 1/4 X 9 1/4
80 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $49.95 (CAN $59.95)
ISBN: 9789332703476
RIGHTS: US, CANADA, SOUTH AMERICA & CARIBBEAN

ACADEMIC FOUNDATION  APRIL 

25

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Buddha
Collectors Open Their Treasuries – 232 
Masterpieces Show 2,000 Years of Buddhist Art
Edited by Meinrad Maria Grewenig and Eberhard Rist

The opulent standard work Buddha brings together 220 high- 
calibre objects from two millennia and makes the world of  
Buddha and the world view associated with this come to life. 
Masterpieces from the ancient region of Gandhara (in then  
north-west India)—as well as from India, China, Japan,  
Cambodia, Thailand, Burma, Indonesia, Nepal and Tibet— 
provide insight into one of the oldest world religions and its  
image of Buddha. The works are at home in some of the world’s 
most important collections.

Meinrad Maria Grewenig is a German art historian and museum 
director of the Weltkulturerbe Völklinger Hütte. As a curator he 
conceived more than 200 exhibitions on the subject of Ancient 
Egyptian to contemporary art. Eberhard Rist is a German art 
collector with special interest in Asian art.

ART/ASIAN STUDIES, 528 PAGES, 9 1/2 X 11
280 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $44.95 (CAN $53.95)
ISBN: 9783868323474
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  APRIL

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

26



This Model World
Travels to the Edge of Contemporary Art
Anthony Byrt

“What’s true of Anthony Byrt’s writing is what he says about art 
itself: it has ‘a hopeful promise at its heart.’ This generous and 
humane view makes for heartening reading. Seeing and thinking 
art in Byrt’s company, it points us, despite everything, toward 
a better life.” —Barry Schwabsky, critic for The Nation and 
Artforum International, and author of Words for Art: Criticism, 
History, Theory, Practice

In April 2011, Anthony Byrt was living in Berlin and building a 
career as a critic, writing about the world of contemporary art 
for magazines like frieze and Artforum International. Then one 
day his world turned upside down and Byrt, his wife and their 
new-born son suddenly found themselves booked on a one-way 
trip home to New Zealand. This Model World is a portrait of 
what Byrt found when he came back. Built around hundreds of 
hours spent in galleries, artists’ studios and on the road from 
Brisbane to Detroit to Venice, this is a deeply personal journey 
into the contemporary New Zealand art world and the global 
world it inhabits. It’s a book about major figures like Yvonne 
Todd, Shane Cotton, Billy Apple, Peter Robinson, Judy Millar 
and Simon Denny, and emerging artists such as Luke Willis 
Thompson, Shannon Te Ao and Ruth Buchanan. It’s about 
severed heads and failed cities; about bright young stars and old 
men with a final point to prove; about looking for God and find-
ing Edward Snowden; and about what it means to investigate the 
boundary where our bodies hit the world. This Model World—a 
riveting first-person account of one author’s travels to the edge of 
contemporary art.

Anthony Byrt is an award-winning critic and journalist. He is a 
regular writer for Metro, and contributes to Artforum Interna-
tional, one of the world leading contemporary art magazines. In 
2013 he was Critical Studies Fellow at Cranbrook Academy of 
Art, Michigan, and in 2015 was New Zealand’s Reviewer of the 
Year at the Canon Media Awards.

ART/AUTOBIOGRAPHY, 252 PAGES, 6 X 8 1/2
55 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
TRADE PAPER, $32.00 (CAN $43.00)
ISBN: 9781869408589
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

AUCKLAND UNIVERSITY PRESS  MAY

27

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Bloomsbury South
The Arts in Christchurch 1933 - 1953
Peter Simpson

“If you could physically sense an author’s passion and thor-
oughness, Peter Simpson’s books would glow like fresh bread. 
His timely and lavishly illustrated Fantastica: The World of Leo 
Bensemann positively radiates, and yet again shows Auckland 
University Press to be New Zealand’s pre-eminent art book  
publisher.” —Andrew Paul Wood, Landfall Online

For two decades in Christchurch, New Zealand, a cast of extraor-
dinary men and women remade the arts. Variously between 1933 
and 1953, Christchurch was the home of Angus and Bensemann 
and McCahon, Curnow and Glover and Baxter, the Group, the 
Caxton Press and the Little Theatre, Landfall and Tomorrow, 
Ngaio Marsh and Douglas Lilburn. It was a city in which painters 
lived with writers, writers promoted musicians, in which the 
arts and artists from different forms were deeply intertwined. 
And it was a city where artists developed a powerful synthesis 
of European modernist influences and an assertive New Zealand 
nationalism that gave mid-century New Zealand cultural life its 
particular shape.

Peter Simpson graduated from and subsequently taught at the 
University of Canterbury. Simpson is the author of six non-fic-
tion books, including Fantastica: The World of Leo Bensemann, 
Patron and Painter: Charles Brasch and Colin McCahon, Colin 
McCahon: The Titirangi Years 1953–1959 and Answering Hark: 
McCahon/Caselberg: Painter/Poet. He has edited, or contrib-
uted to, many other titles, including books on Allen Curnow, 
Kendrick Smithyman, Ronald Hugh Morrieson, Charles Spear 
and Peter Peryer. A former head of English at the University of 
Auckland, Simpson was also co-founder and part-time director 
of the Holloway Press.

ART/BIOGRAPHY, 364 PAGES, 9 1/4 X 8
400 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $69.99 (CAN $83.99)
ISBN: 9781869408480
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

AUCKLAND UNIVERSITY PRESS  MAY

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

28



Iconologies Series

Beyond the Frame
Case Studies
Dominique Bauer

This is a original work that can address, from the specific study 
of interior spaces that is considered consistently as a field in its 
own right, a large humanities audience and that is of interest to 
many of its subfields. The cases treated in the book are written 
from an angle that may interest the philosopher as well as the art 
historian, the historian of architecture as well as the cultural his-
torian. In literature and visual sources, secluded parks, cabinets, 
bourgeois homes, doppelgänger that function as a second skin 
and interior spaces in the guise of art or artifice reveal a rich and 
complex imagery. These expose a dweller / subject that is driven 
by authenticity and embodies a radical panoptic and simultane-
ous presence with reality. This ambition however increasingly 
leads to its complete opposite. Authenticity becomes alienation, 
presence becomes absence, seeing becomes blindness, the subject 
becomes an object, the void invades the interior. The imagery 
of interior spaces is thus presented as a cultural code of a tragic 
subjectivity, throughout a variety of historical case studies that 
are set between the later Middle Ages and the end of the long 
nineteenth century.

Dominique Bauer is a professor at the Faculty of Architecture, 
guest lecturer at the Faculty of Arts at the University of Leuven, 
Belgium. She co-edited The Imagery of interior spaces with Punc-
tum Books (New York).

ART/CULTURAL STUDIES, 176 PAGES, 6 3/4 X 9 1/2
16 COLOR PHOTOS
TRADE PAPER, $34.99 (CAN $41.99)
ISBN: 9789057184833
RIGHTS: WORLD X BELGIUM & NETHERLANDS

ASP - ACADEMIC & SCIENTIFIC PUBLISHERS/ASP-VUB PRESS  APRIL

29

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Julian Rosefeldt
Midwest
Ralf Beil

Julian Rosefeldt (b. 1965) is one of the most famous contem-
porary film artists. His installation Midwest shows a dismal 
container terminal. Car tyres, crushed cigarette packets and the 
mattresses of a homeless man mark the setting before visitors 
reach a run-down drive-in cinema, where Rosefeldt’s film The 
Swap is presented: an action film parody about tough men, cars, 
the flow of money and goods and organized crime. The present 
volume documents the installation and delves deeper into its 
highly political contents.

Since February 2015 Ralf Beil is the art director of the Kunst-
musem Wolfsburg. Previously he was exhibition curator and 
conservator at the collection of painting and sculpture of Kunst-
museum Bonn and the Musée cantonal des Beaux-Arts Lausanne 
as well as director of the Institut Mathildenhöhe Darmstadt.

ART/FILM, 96 PAGES, 11 3/4 X 8 3/4
75 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $27.95 (CAN $33.95)
ISBN: 9783868323450
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  APRIL

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

30



Jaume Plensa
The Inner View
Edited by Max Ernst Museum and Achim Sommer

The Catalan artist Jaume Plensa is considered one of the most 
important contemporary sculptors in the world. His spectacular 
and yet meditative sculptures can be seen in public spaces around 
the globe. At the 2015 Venice Biennale, Jaume Plensa received 
the Global Fine Art Award for “Best Public Installation” in honor 
of his contribution at the Basilica di San Giorgio Maggiore. 
Until the 1990s, the artist was primarily known for his cast iron 
sculptures. He then started using polyester resin and glass, as well 
as steel, marble, alabaster, basalt, bronze, and—more recently—
wood. However, nontangible “materials” such as light, words, 
and sound also play an important role in his work.

The Max Ernst museum of Brühl of the LVR is the first museum 
dedicated to the work of the artist Max Ernst (1891-1976). It 
shows an overview about the extensive creating of the dadaist 
and surrealist whose pictures distinguish themselves by amazing 
ingenuity and brilliant inspiration strength. Max Ernst created 
not only a huge number of paintings, collages, graphics, plastics 
and assemblages; his uncontrollable creativity was also reflected 
in numerous books, artist’s briefcases and poems. Dr. Achim 
Sommer was born in 1956 in Kassel. Since May 2006 he has been 
the director of the Max Ernst museum of Brühl and the manager 
of the Max Ernst foundation. He studied art history, french stud-
ies and classical archeology in Göttingen and Bonn. He doctorat-
ed in 1991. Afterwards he completed scientific practical training 
in the art museum of Bonn and scientific care of the collection 
of Hans Grothe. In 1995 he was on the scientific staff of the arts 
centre of Emden, in 1996-2006 the scientific leader.

ART, 224 PAGES, 11 1/2 X 10
165 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $32.95 (CAN $43.95)
ISBN: 9783868323603
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  APRIL

31

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Modern Chinese Painting  
& Europe
New Perceptions, Artists Encounters  
and the Formation of Collections
Edited by Michaela Pejcochová and Clarissa von Spee

Twentieth-century China experienced the collapse of its imperial 
system and the rise of a modern nation state. It was a century of 
war and revolution, as well as a time of reorientation and renew-
al. In their search for inspiration and reform, Chinese artists trav-
elled abroad, making Europe one of their foremost destinations. 
Artistic exchange and international interaction at the beginning of 
the twentieth century allowed museums and scholars in St. Peters-
burg, Prague, Berlin, Paris and the United Kingdom to be among 
the first in the West to exhibit, collect and study modern Chinese 
paintings. This book presents essays by curators and experts who 
explore early encounters, friendships and exchanges between art-
ists and scholars in China and Europe, including Zhang Daqian’s 
famous visit with Picasso. Beautifully illustrated, with paintings 
and historic photographs never previously published, this is the 
first study that highlights Europe’s key role in exhibiting, collect-
ing and researching twentieth-century Chinese painting.

Michaela Pejcochová is the Curator of the Chinese collection at 
National Gallery in Prague. Clarissa von Spee is Curator of the 
Chinese and Central Asian collections at the British Museum.

ART/ASIAN STUDIES, 160 PAGES, 6 3/4 X 9 1/2
80 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
TRADE PAPER, $44.95 (CAN $60.95)
ISBN: 9783496015635
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

DIETRICH REIMER VERLAG GMBH  JULY

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

32



Bettina Blohm
Memory Palace
Edited by Werner Klein

Bettina Blohm (b. 1961) vividly combines nature and abstraction: 
In her drawings, she condenses the ever-changing rhythms and 
structures of landscapes to spontaneous notations; in her paint-
ings, she then transfers these impressions into an abstract syntax 
to create open compositions in layers of colour full of luminosity, 
which are evidence of an analysis of both Matisse and Abstract 
Expressionism. Bettina Blohm moved to New York in 1984, later 
establishing a second studio in Berlin.

After his study of theology Werner Klein was manager of a 
book store. Nowadays he is the manager of the gallery Werner 
Klein in Cologne.

ART, 112 PAGES, 8 X 9 3/4
45 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $35.95 (CAN $43.95)
ISBN: 9783868323269
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  APRIL

33

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Ageless India Series

Spirit of India
Curated by National Museum, New Delhi
National Museum, New Delhi

Malvika Singh      

National Museum, New Delhi, houses an impressive collection of 
over 210,000 artifacts representing 5,000 years of Indian art and 
craftsmanship. The collection includes sculpture in stone, bronze, 
terracotta and wood, a large collection of miniature paintings and 
manuscripts, coins, arms and armour, jewellery, textile, costumes 
and anthropological objects. The notebook features 53 objects 
from the National Museum and presents some basic information 
about each. Every page meets you with an extraordinary object 
from the past.

National Museum, New Delhi, has contributed the photographs 
reproduced in this volume. The text by the National Museum 
Curator has been edited by Joyoti Roy and Vasundhra Sangwan, 
who work at the Outreach Department of the museum. Malvika 
Singh, publisher of the monthly journal Seminar, is a well known 
columnist. Malvika initiated and edited the India magazine, the 
first of its genre, that explored the many facets of India, her peo-
ple and cultures. She has authored several books: Perpetual City; 
Bhutan Through the Lens of the King; New Delhi: Making of a 
Capital; Delhi: India in One City; and Snowdon’s India. She has 
edited Delhi: The First City; Chennai: A City of Change; Hyder-
abad: A City of Hope; Kolkata: A Soul City; Lucknow: A City 
Between Cultures; Mumbai: A City of Dreams; and Freeing the 
Spirit: Iconic Women of India. Malvika Singh has also worked in 
theatre and film, and was decorated as a Dame in the civil merit 
honours list of the King of Spain in 2009.

ART, 136 PAGES, 5 3/4 X 8 1/4
53 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $24.95 (CAN $29.95)
ISBN: 9789332702028
RIGHTS: US, CANADA, SOUTH AMERICA & CARIBBEAN

ACADEMIC FOUNDATION  MAY

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

34



Frida Parmeggiani.  
Textile Artefacts
Silke Geppert, Elfriede Jelinek, C. Bernd Sucher,  
and Robert Wilson

Edited by Ursula Schnitzer

In the three decades from 1978 to 2008, Frida Parmeggiani was 
Europe’s most sought-after costume designer. She has worked 
for and with Hans Hollmann, Götz Friedrich, Rainer Werner 
Fassbinder, Samuel Beckett, and Robert Wilson, among many 
others. On the occasion of her 70th birthday in the summer of 
2016, the Mozarteum University of Salzburg in cooperation with 
Merano Arte presented an exhibition that is dedicated entirely to 
new designs. Frida Parmeggiani. Textile Artefacts shows a series 
of multipart costume abstractions which explore the complex 
relationship between nature, space, volume and textiles.

Silke Geppert is a fashion and costume historian and curator. 
She received her doctorate degree at the University of Vienna 
with a dissertation about fifteenth-century fashion. Elfriede 
Jelinek received a musical education at an early age and studied 
composition at the Conservatory of Vienna and theater and art 
history at the University of Vienna. Ursula Schnitzer studied art 
history at the University of Innsbruck. C. Bernd Sucher studied 
in Hamburg, Ann Arbor, and Munich. From 1978 to 1980, he 
was the senior cultural editor of the Schwäbische Zeitung in Ulm; 
from 1980 to 2003, the executive editor for spoken-word theater 
and theater critic at the Süddeutsche Zeitung in Munich. Robert 
Wilson, born in Waco, Texas, was educated at the University of 
Texas and Brooklyn’s Pratt Institute. In the 1960s, he founded 
the New York-based performance collective The Byrd Hoffman 
School of Byrds.

FASHION & APPEARANCE/ART, 136 PAGES, 9 1/2 X 11 3/4
FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
TRADE PAPER, $44.95 (CAN $60.95)
ISBN: 9783902833945
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SCHLEBRUGGE EDITOR  JUNE

35

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



A City Refracted
Graeme Williams

• 2013 Winner of the Ernest Cole Award 
• With a foreword by Leon de Kock

Johannesburg’s inner city has, since the mining town’s formation, 
served as the first stop for new arrivals. As such it has always 
been vibrant and in a constant state of flux. Grame Williams 
initially started photographing the area in the nineties when racial 
segregation laws were being lifted and black South Africans had 
begun moving from the outlying townships to the city. During the 
past two decades, simultaneous to white people vacating the inner 
city, increasingly the area has become home to new immigrants 
from all over Africa. The city’s increasing social polarizations 
have resulted in him being an outsider in a neighborhood that 
is less than 10 minutes’ drive from his home. This has allowed 
Williams to transform his engagement with the subject from the 
viewpoint of the local to that of the foreigner. This body of work, 
A City Refracted, echoes his altered vision—both photographical-
ly as well as in his view of the country’s future.

Graeme Williams’ work is housed in the permanent collections of 
numerous institutions, including The Smithsonian (USA), Duke 
University (USA), and the University of Cape Town. He has staged 
solo exhibitions in Johannesburg, New York and Paris and has 
contributed to many combined shows. These include two curated 
exhibitions showcasing contemporary South African photography; 
the 2011 Figures and Fictions exhibition at London’s Victoria and 
Albert Museum and the 2014 Apartheid and After exhibition at 
Huis Marseille in Amsterdam. In 2013 he was awarded the POP-
CAP Prize for Contemporary African Photography as well as the 
Ernest Cole Book Award for the series A City Refracted.

ART/PHOTOGRAPHY, 160 PAGES, 10 X 11
TWO-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $40.95 (CAN $48.95)
ISBN: 9781431421640
RIGHTS: US, CANADA, AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND

JACANA MEDIA  APRIL

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

36



Dalí by Halsman
Montse Aguer, Irene Halsman, Oliver Rosenberg Halsman, 
and David G. Torres

On 19 March 2011, the Gala-Salvador Dalí Foundation inaugu-
rated the exhibition “Dalí by Halsman” at the Gala Dalí Castle in 
the small village of Púbol, on the occasion of the seventieth anni-
versary of Dalí and Halsman first encounter in 1941, in the Unit-
ed States. “Dalí by Halsman” presented a selection of eighty-eight 
photographs of Salvador Dalí taken by Philippe Halsman (plus a 
gouache by Dalí painted on a photograph), for which Dalí’s in-
volvement was both physical and conceptual. The pictures shown 
in this exhibition were kept by Dalí throughout his life. They are 
reminiscences of his thirty-seven years collaboration, from 1941 
to 1978, with another alchemist of the creative process. The exhi-
bition at the Púbol castle-museum was curated by Montse Aguer, 
also author of the introduction to the catalogue. Irene Halsman, 
Oliver Rosenberg Halsman, Steve Bello, David G. Torres and 
Rosa Maria Maurell also contributed to its edition.

Montse Aguer has a PhD. in history of art. Irene Halsman is 
co-director of the Halsman Archive in Paris and daughter of 
Philippe Halsman. Oliver Rosenberg Halsman is an artist and 
Philippe Halsman’s grandson. David G. Torres is an art crtic and 
professor on both theory of art and exhibition curating at the 
Pompeu Fabra University (Barcelona) and Massana School of 
Arts and Crafts (Barcelona).

ART/PHOTOGRAPHY, 176 PAGES, 8 5/8 X 10 3/4
CLOTH, $30.95 (CAN $37.95)
ISBN: 9788494436963
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

BY ARCHITECT PUBLICATIONS/ARCHITECT PUBLICATIONS  MAY

37

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Ralf Brueck Dekonstruktion 
Distortion
DAF Timecapsules
Edited by Ralph Goertz

A young proponent of the Düsseldorf school of photography and 
a master pupil of Thomas Ruff’s, the artist Ralf Brueck (b. 1966) 
thematizes in his sophisticated, stringently composed works the 
architectural interior, the expanse of landscape, and modern ar-
chitecture. The publication illustrates Brueck’s genesis—which be-
gan with the series Timecapsules, created at the end of the 1990s 
and devoted to modern church buildings—and builds a bridge to 
his two new series, Distortion and Deconstruction.

Ralph Goertz studied Theater, Law and German Studies at the 
Ruhr-University in Bochum, Germany and made his Master 
degree (M.A.S.) in Cultural Management and Science of Art at the 
University of Art and Design in Zurich/Luzern, Switzerland. He is 
the founder of the IKS (The Institute for Art Documentation and 
Scenography promotes, produces and arranges art in the form of 
documentaries, television contributions and media art installations)

PHOTOGRAPHY/ART, 144 PAGES, 11 1/2 X 10 3/4
101 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 5 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $41.95 (CAN $56.95)
ISBN: 9783868323085
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  MAY

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

38



A Beautiful Hesitation
Photographs by Fiona Pardington

Fiona Pardington considers each of her photographs to be ‘a 
sovereign world’, offering the viewer an uneasy, dreamlike ex-
perience. She uses the phrase ‘a beautiful hesitation’ to describe 
photography’s power to arrest time and to alter our relationship 
with what a photograph both places under our gaze and with-
holds from it. Throughout her career, she has brought forth some 
of the most haunting, affecting and challenging photographs 
made in – and, often, about – our country. Fiona Pardington: 
A Beautiful Hesitation showcases the work of one of Aotearoa 
New Zealand’s most important and celebrated photographers. 
Covering thirty years, it is the most comprehensive publication 
of her work to date. Fiona Pardington: A Beautiful Hesitation 
includes newly commissioned essays, a substantial interview and 
an archive section including earlier significant texts.

Fiona Pardington (b. 1961) is a photographer of international 
reputation. Of Scottish (Clan Cameron of Erracht) and Maori 
(Kai Tahu, Kati Mamoe, Ngati Kahungunu) descent, she has ex-
hibited widely in Australasia and in France at the Musée du Quai 
Branly. She has a Doctorate in Fine Arts from the University of 
Auckland and has received many fellowships, residencies, awards 
and grants, including the Moet & Chandon Fellowship (France) 
in 1991–92, the Frances Hodgkins Fellowship in 1996 and 1997, 
the Ngai Tahu Residency at Otago Polytechnic in 2006, and an 
Arts Foundation Laureate Award in 2011. She is represented by 
Starkwhite, Auckland.

ART/PHOTOGRAPHY, 264 PAGES, 10 X 13 1/2
150 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $59.99 (CAN $71.99)
ISBN: 9781776560547
RIGHTS: WORLD X NEW ZEALAND

VICTORIA UNIVERSITY PRESS  APRIL

39

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Taking off with Ideas,  
Landing with Projects
Luis Alosnso

Years ago, author architect Luis Alonso (Alonso Balaguer y 
Arquitectos Asociados) discovered that a good way to spend his 
time, was to use the airsickness bags with a more rewarding and 
inspiring purpose than what they were initially designed for. From 
there came the recycling mentality. To draw or sketch on them 
and in bulk. They are an ideal size as a basis for ideas, thoughts 
and sketches due to their dimensional restrictions, they compel 
him to produce a clean summary of what he wants to express, 
without wasting any space. Clearly synthesizing and representing 
only the necessary. The basic conceptual idea, the synthesis. With-
out dissipation, without fanfare, frills nor distractions. A total of 
72 projects, many of them completed, some in the development 
phase and others “dormant, awaiting their opportunity”: the 
constant frustration of the idea that did not materialize, from the 
words that never became actions. Welcome to a new use of these 
lovely bags! What a splendid design and just the right size!

Established in 1978 by Luis Alonso and Sergio Balaguer, their 
head office is presently in Barcelona and they also have offices in 
Santiago de Chile, Rio de Janeiro, Sao Paulo, NewYork, Bogotá 
and Lima. Their 50-strong team specializes in Architecture, urban 
planning, interior design, industrial design and graphic design. It 
is precisely that determined and unswerving international gamble 
which underlines and defines their present standing with more 
than 700 projects and completed commissions illustrating the 
geographically diverse extent of their accomplishments (Chile, 
Columbia, Peru, Kazakhstan, Ukraine, Poland, Morocco, Algeria, 
China...).

ARCHITECTURE, 200 PAGES, 9 1/2 X 6 3/4
TRADE PAPER, $26.99 (CAN $31.99)
ISBN: 9788494436925
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

BY ARCHITECT PUBLICATIONS/ARCHITECT PUBLICATIONS  MAY

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

40



The Kurgarten
A Short Overview / Ein Historischer ÜBerblick
Fred Kaspar

The design of parks and green spaces in spa towns constitutes 
a branch of its own within the history of garden and landscape 
architecture. Kurgarten and kurpark are essential features of 
life at the spa, focal points of a spa landscape laid out for the 
purpose of providing recreation and therapy. The kurgarten is not 
primarily an exhibition space featuring a collection of botanical 
rarities, or a green setting for its architecture: it is an expanded 
kursaal intended to provide spa patrons with a summery open-air 
venue. For that reason, large areas of it often were (and in some 
cases still are) paved or gravelled, and as a rule are closely inter-
connected with buildings and facilities. Since the 19th century, 
however, the kurpark has gradually become more of a private ref-
uge for spa visitors – a refuge, moreover, that also offers opportu-
nities for a stroll in the open, or a walk in the countryside.

Born 1954 in Berlin, Fred Kaspar studied cultural ethnology, art 
history, and pre- and early history at Münster, 1975–1982. Since 
then, he has worked as a building historian for the Regional 
Association in charge of monument protection (LWL-Amt für 
Denkmalpflege, Landschafts- und Baukultur) of Westphalia. As a 
curator, he is responsible for the inventory of cultural monuments 
and the expert in charge of building research for several districts.

ARCHITECTURE/NATURE, 128 PAGES, 8 1/4 X 10 1/2
45 COLOR PHOTOS, 24 B&W PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $17.95 (CAN $23.95)
ISBN: 9783731903703
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

MICHAEL IMHOF VERLAG  MAY

41

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Slovak Architecture Yearbook
2014 / 2015
Henrieta Moravcikova

“So far, Slovakia could not show off with the architectural  
yearbook at all, but now there is one and it seems that it will  
be a long term successful project.” —Literární noviny

One of the prize winners of the DAM Architectural Book Award 2015

The Slovak Architecture Yearbook is a long-term project that will 
present a regular insight into Slovak contemporary architecture. 
The nineteen architectural pieces that are part of the yearbook 
are the best from the Slovak architecture scene in 2014 and 2015. 
The decisive factor in the shortlisted pieces was how the individ-
ual works contributed to broader architectural discussion in the 
sense of reactions to current trends or interpretations of local tra-
ditions. Discoveries of structural or typological innovations and 
experimentations in these areas were equally examined. Among 
the final chapters of the yearbook are lists of architects, architec-
tural prizes, architectural competitions and exhibitions and  
a selection of the newest books on architecture.

Henrieta Moravcíková is an architectural theoretician and histo-
rian employed as a researcher in the Department of Architecture 
at the Institute of Construction and Architecture at the Slovak 
Academy of Science, and also holds a professorship at the Faculty 
of Architecture of the Slovak University of Technology in Bratisla-
va. She has published several monographs and many articles on 
20th-century and contemporary architecture.

ARCHITECTURE/REGIONAL STUDIES, 168 PAGES, 9 1/4 X 12
4 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
TRADE PAPER, $69.95 (CAN $83.95)
ISBN: 9788055623894
RIGHTS: WORLD X UNITED KINGDOM, EUROPE, CHINA,  
HONG KONG & TAIWAN

SLOVART PUBLISHING, LTD.  MAY

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

42



Quieter, Deeper, Faster
Innovations in German Submarine Construction
Dr. Jürgen Rohweder

Photographs by Peter Neumann

German submarine technologies count among the leaders in the 
world. The Germans were not the first to have introduced subma-
rines into their navy, but it wasn’t long before the most techni-
cally demanding boats were being designed and built in german 
shipyards – a pursuit which has always involved ground breaking 
innovations and continues to this day. The compilation ranges 
from the first diving boats around the turn of the century to the 
modern HDW class 212A and 214 of ThyssenKrupp Marine Sys-
tems, to tomorrow’s submarine technologies as well as the HDW 
class 210mod and 216—still only existing on paper. The author 
explains different mission profiles of current submarines and also 
adds a list of all submarines built in Germany after 1945. The 
extensive documentation is completed by 130 illustrations—in-
cluding many impressive pictures of the renowned photographer 
Peter Neumann.

Peter Neumann lives and works in Hamburg. As a pioneer of 
modern marine photography, he has not only adapted camera 
equipment to survive the unforgiving environment of the sea, but 
designed and built his own fast workboats, now marketed under 
the Kiel Classic brand name. His company Yacht Photo Service 
(YPS), founded in 1972, has one of Europe’s largest collections 
of yacht and shipping images. He furthermore owns a special-
ist advertising agency for the maritime industry and has been 
responsible for the creation of numerous books featuring yachts, 
merchant and naval ships. Dr. Jürgen Rohweder is a historian and 
journalist with a broad maritime background.

MILITARY/TECHNOLOGY, 172 PAGES, 10 1/4 X 9 1/2
CLOTH, $38.95 (CAN $46.95)
ISBN: 9783813209686
RIGHTS: WORLD X AUSTRALIA & EUROPE

MAXIMILIAN VERLAG  APRIL 

43

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Hallstatt World Heritage
Music · Culture · Country · People
Josef M. Fallnhauser

This book especially provides insights into the local everyday 
culture and customs of Hallstatt, Austria. It documents the 
unique natural setting and the history of the “old” saltworks 
and the “new” World Heritage site, while at the same time  
sensitizing the reader to the problems that arise precisely due  
to Hallstatt´s popularity.

A native of Hallstatt and a resident of Vienna, photographer Josef 
M. Fallnhauser knows Hallstatt like the back of his hand. The 
photo archive he has devoted to his native home and built up 
over the years is an authentic documentation that goes beyond 
the idyllic postcard image. It’s a vivid collection of history and 
stories, nature experiences and cooking recipes. The author’s 
characteristic “view from the outside” gives him the distance he 
needs to be able to take an impartial, critical look at the place 
where he was born.

TRAVEL/EUROPEAN STUDIES, 128 PAGES, 9 1/4 X 11 1/4
152 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $28.00 (CAN $38.00)
ISBN: 9783702508562
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

VERLAG ANTON PUSTET  JULY

New Titles Art Stock Books Spring 2017

44



Textile Studies (Edition Imorde)  
Series

Textile Terms: A Glossary
Edited by Mateuz Kapustka, Anika Reineke,  
Anne Röhl, and Tristan Weddingen

The glossary explores and presents seventy essential and critical 
terms that define the textile medium as a specific form, mate-
rial, technique and metaphor from antiquity to the present. It 
collects contributions of international specialists in the field. 
Each entry discusses one illustrated object which epitomizes the 
main concepts related to one of the volume’s keywords – from 
“apsorption” and “abstraction” to “weaving” and “wool”. The 
glossary is addressed to scholars and students of art and architec-
tural history and related fields as well as to artists and curators. It 
offers a new point of reference and departure for future research 
on the textile medium as such.

Mateusz Kapustka is part of the SNF Research Project TEXTILE. 
An Iconology of the Textile in Art and Architecture, University 
of Zurich. Anika Reineke is part of the SNF Research Project 
TEXTILE. An Iconology of the Textile in Art and Architecture, 
University of Zurich. Anne Röhl is part of the SNF Research 
Project TEXTILE. An Iconology of the Textile in Art and Archi-
tecture, University of Zurich. Tristan Weddigen is part of the SNF 
Research Project TEXTILE. An Iconology of the Textile in Art 
and Architecture, University of Zurich.

ART/DESIGN, 224 PAGES, 6 X 9 1/2
66 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
TRADE PAPER, $59.95 (CAN $80.95)
ISBN: 9783942810364
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

DIETRICH REIMER VERLAG GMBH/GEBR. MANN VERLAG  MAY

45

New TitlesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



  PUBLISHER INDEX

Academic Foundation, 25, 34
ASP - Academic & Scientific Publishers/ 
  ASP-VUB Press, 29
Auckland University Press, 27–28
Architect Publications, 37, 40
Deutscher Kunstverlag, 16
Dietrich Reimer Verlag GmbH, 32
     Gebr. Mann Verlag, 45
Jacana Media, 14, 36
Lund Humphries, 5–13
Maximilian Verlag, 43
Melbourne University Publishing/ 
  MUP Custom, 18
Michael Imhof Verlag, 41
Pucci Publishing, 1–2
Schlebrugge Editor, 15, 35
Slovart Publishing, Ltd., 3–4, 42
Verlag Anton Pustet, 44
Victoria University Press, 39
Wienand Verlag, 17, 19–24, 26, 30–31,  
  33, 38

#
365 Postcards For Ants, 14

ABC
Adventure of Our Collection, The, 24
Art Business Today, 5
Art+Climate=Change, 18
Artists’ Painters, 23
Beautiful Hesitation, A, 39
Bettina Blohm, 33
Beyond the Frame, 29
Bloomsbury South, 28
Buddha, 26
City Refracted, A, 36
Contemporary Expressions, 25
Costa Rica Magical Trees, 1
Costa Rica Volcanoes, 2
Czech Cookery, 4

DEFGHI
Dalí by Halsman, 37
Diary of Mary Watts 1887-1904, The, 8
Edward Ardizzone, 9
Fabrizio Plessi, 17
Frida Parmeggiani. Textile Artefacts, 35
Gerald Laing, 10
Hallstatt World Heritage, 44

JKLMN
Jaume Plensa, 31
Jeanne Mammen, 16
Johnston and Gill, 13
Julian Rosefeldt, 30
Karl Schmidt-Rottluff, 20
Kurgarten, The, 41
Meditation on Violence, 15
Modern Chinese Painting & Europe, 32

  TITLE INDEX

OPQR
Paul Nash: Outline, 6
Quieter, Deeper, Faster, 43
Ralf Brueck Dekonstruktion Distortion, 38
Real Time, 22
Rose Hilton, 7

ST
Say It with Flowers! Flowers and  
  Artificial Nature since 1960, 21
Sculpture of Kenneth Armitage, The, 11
Slovak Architecture Yearbook, 42
Slovak Wine Guide, 3
Spirit of India, 34
Taking off with Ideas, Landing with  
  Projects, 40
Textile Terms: A Glossary, 45
This Model World, 27
This Was Tomorrow, 19

UVWXYZ
Victor Pasmore, 12

Index Art Stock Books Spring 2017

46



47

NotesArt Stock Books Spring 2017



Notes Art Stock Books Spring 2017

48



TO ORDER
CALL TOLL-FREE:
(800) 888-IPG1
(800) 888-4741
All other inquiries (312) 337-0747
FAX (312) 337-5985
E-MAIL: orders@ipgbook.com
Visit our website at www.ipgbook.com

OR WRITE:
INDEPENDENT PUBLISHERS GROUP
Order Department
814 North Franklin Street
Chicago, IL 60610

Independent Publishers Group is represented to the trade by the following people:

TRADE SALES: Aaron Howe, x238
NATIONAL ACCOUNTS: Mark Voigt, x205 
SPANISH SPECIAL SALES: Diana Calice, x216 
ACADEMIC SALES: Paul Murphy, x229 
GIFT AND SPECIAL SALES: Michael Riley, x258 
EDUCATIONAL SALES: Karen Adler, x270 
TITLE DEVELOPMENT: Richard Williams, x267 
PUBLICITY: Caitlin Eck x236

Mid-Atlantic & New England
Chesapeake & Hudson, Inc. 
115 W. Potomac Street
Brunswick, MD 21716 
Phone 800-231-4469 
Fax 800-307-5163 
office@cheshud.com
Ted Wedel, Bill Hoar, Michael Gourley,  
Steve Straw, Janine Jensen, Sally Lindsay

Office: Robin Bell, Jennifer Hawkinberry, 
Angie Nicewarner 

Midwest (to Texas)
Fujii Associates 
10621 Tower Drive
Orland Park, IL 60467 
Phone 708-978-7826
Fax 708-949-8846 
kathybogs@fujiiassociates.com 
Don Sturtz, Eric Heidemann,  
Mark Fleeman, Thomas Bowen,  
Ted Heinecken, Andy Holcomb, 
Barbara Aronson, Beth Chang 

Office: Kathy Bogs, Gina Heidemann

Teacher Supply Stores  
Midwest
Educational Marketing Service 
1329 S. Evergreen Avenue
Arlington Heights, IL 60005 
Phone 800-333-7460
Fax 847-364-0179
dave@educational-marketing.com
Dave Henderson

Teacher Supply Stores  
New England, TOLA, West
SCA Educational Sales
2175 Glen Cove Way
High Point, NC 27265
Phone (877) 683-8099
Fax (877) 811-0852
gina@scasales.com
Gina Garner

Southeast
Clifton Company
919 N. Shore Drive
Southport, NC 28461
Phone (888) 373-2888
Fax (888) 905-8609
cliftonco@atmc.net
Mike Clifton, Joy Clifton 

South
Southeastern Book Travelers, LLC
1920 Valleydale Road, Suite 220
Birmingham, AL 35244 
Phone 205-682-8570 
Fax 770-804-2013 
sbtorders@bellsouth.net 
Chip Mercer, Jim Barkley, 
Stewart Koontz, Rich Thompson

West
Faherty & Associates, Inc. 
6665 SW Hampton Street, Ste 100
Portland, OR 97223 
Phone 800-824-2888 
Phone (503) 639-3113
Fax (800) 257-8646
Fax (503) 598-9850
faherty@fahertybooks.com 
Tom Faherty Jr., Ken Guerins, 
Meredith Baker, Molly Divine,  
Trevin Matlock, Richard McNeace 

Office: Shea Petty, Anna Miller

Canada (Select Publishers)
Canadian Manda Group 
165 Dufferin Street
Toronto, Ontario M6K 3H6
Canada 
Phone 416-516-0911 
Fax 416-516-0917 
general@mandagroup.com 
Nick Smith, Carey Low, Peter Hill-Field,  
Tim Gain, Anthony Iantorno, 
Joanne Adams, Chris Hickey,  
Ellen Warwick, Jennifer Fyffe,  
Iolanda Millar, Jean Cichon, Emily Patry, 
Kristina Koski, Jacques Filippi,  
Dave Nadalin

Office: Tracey Bhangu, Megan Beadle

To inquire about eligible returns, write or call:
Independent Publishers Group, Returns Department
814 North Franklin Street, Chicago, IL 60610 (312) 337-0747 

Returns will be refused at this address.  
No credit will be given for ineligible returns.

Overseas
Baker & Taylor International 
1120 U.S. Highway 22
Bridgewater, NJ 08807-0885 
Phone 908-541-7305 
Fax 908-541-7853 
intlsale@btol.com 

UK & Europe Trade Publishers
Gazelle Book Services 
White Cross Mills
High Town
South Road
Lancaster LA1 4XS, England 
Phone 44-1524-68765 
Fax 44-1524-63232 
sales@gazellebooks.co.uk

Academic Titles Only
Eurospan Limited
3 Henrietta Street
Covent Garden
London WC2E 8LU UK
Customer Services:
Phone 44(0)1767 604972
Fax: 44 (0)1767 601640
eurospan@turpin-distribution.com
Further Information:
Phone 44(0)20 7240 0856
Fax: 44(0)20 7379 0609
info@eurospangroup.com
www.eurospanbookstore.com/ipg 

Australia (Select Publishers)
John Reed Book Distribution 
11 Yandala Street
P.O. Box 257
Tea Gardens, NSW 2324
Australia
Phone 612-4997-2936 
Fax 612-4997-2937 
charles@johnreedbooks.com.au  
www.johnreedbooks.com.au

New Zealand
Nationwide Book Distributors Ltd
P.O. Box 65
Oxford 7443
New Zealand
Phone 64-03-366-9559
Fax 64-03-366-4801
info@nationwidebooks.co.nz

China & Taiwan
China Publishers Marketing
Unit 5A, Floor 5, No.2
Lane 99 North CaoXi Road
Xuhui District
Shanghai
China, 200030
Phone/Fax: 0086-21-54259557 
benjamin.pan@cpmarketing.com.cn

Indonesia, Korea, Singapore,  
Malaysia, Philippines, Brunei,  
Thailand, Vietnam, India & Japan
The White Partnership
6 Newlands Road
Tumbridge Wells
Kent TN1 1YS 
U.K. 
(+44) 1892 557767 
thewhitepartnership@btopenworld.com

Singapore & Malaysia
Publishers Marketing Services Pte Ltd
10-C Jalan Ampas #07-01
Ho Seng Lee Flatted Warehouse
Singapore 329513
Phone 65-62565166
Fax 65-62530008
info@pms.com.sg

Philippines, Micronesia & Korea
Mind Mover Publishing House
341 Katipunan Avenue
Loyola Heights
Quezon City
Philippines 1100
Phone 63-2-435-1015
Fax 63-2-920-7533
lazoleilani@yahoo.com

Southern Africa
Intersoft
Cnr 19 Kent Road & Jan Smuts Avenue
Dunkeld West
Johannesburg
Gaunteng
South Africa 
(+27) 11 325 2643 
info@intersoft.co.za 



*7
SA
S*

In
d

ep
en

d
en

t 
Pu

b
lis

h
er

s 
G

ro
u

p
 

81
4 

N
o

rt
h

 F
ra

n
kl

in
 S

tr
ee

t 
C

h
ic

ag
o

, I
L 

60
61

0 
U

SA

Small Press 
United

Titles in this catalog can be combined with titles  
from our other fine catalogs:


